

Raspberry Petit Four 1/15/2013

INGREDIENTS: **Butter** (cream, may or may not contain colour), **White Cake Base** (Sugar, enriched wheat flour, vegetable oil, dried egg white (egg whites, bakers yeast, citric acid), modified corn starch, skim milk powder, baking powder, salt, sodium aluminum phosphate, mono and diglycerides, propylene glycol mono fatty acid esters, soya fibre, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, artificial flavour, polysorbate 60, xanthan gum, sodium carboxymethylcellulose), **Water, Sugar, Mango puree** (mango, sugar), **Egg White, Mango Puree, Apricot glaze** (sugar, water, apricot puree, glucose syrup (pectin, carrageenan, citric acid, sodium citrate, tricalcium phosphate, potassium sorbate, plant extract), apricot artificial flavour), **Canola Oil, Pistachios, Vanilla** (water, propylene glycol, artificial flavour, caramel colour, citric acid, sodium benzoate), **Gelatin**

INGRÉDIENTS: **Beurre** (crème, peut ou peut ne pas contenir de couleur), **base de gâteau blanc** (sucre, farine de blé enrichie, huile végétale, blanc d'oeuf sec (blancs d'oeuf, levure de boulangers, acide citrique), lait de fécule de maïs et écrémé en poudre modifié, levain en poudre, sel, phosphate de sodium, mono en aluminium et diglycérides, esters mono d'acide gras de propylèneglycol, fibre du soja, pyrophosphate tétrasodique, sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, saveur artificielle, polysorbate 60, gomme de xanthane, carboxyméthylcellulose sodique), **eau, sucre, purée de mangue** (mangue, sucre), **blanc d'oeuf, purée de mangue, Lustre d'abricot** (sucre, l'eau, purée d'abricot, sirop de glucose (pectine, carraghénane, acide citrique, citrate sodique, phosphate tricalcique, sorbate de potassium, extrait d'usine), saveur artificielle d'abricot), **Huile de Canola, Pistache, Vanille** (l'eau, propylèneglycol, saveur artificielle, couleur de caramel, acide citrique, benzoate de sodium), **Gélatine**

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

1 piece (28 g) / 1 piece (28 g)

Amount Teneur	% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories 90	
Fat / Lipides 2 g	3 %
Saturated / saturés 3 g + Trans / trans 0.1 g	16 %
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 10 mg	
Sodium / Sodium 55 mg	2 %
Carbohydrates / Glucides 7 g	2 %
Fibre / Fibres 0 g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres 5 g	
Protein / Protéines 1 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	0 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	0 %
Calcium / Calcium	0 %
Iron / Fer	0 %

Allergen Information

Contains: Dairy, & Soy Products.

Produced on equipment that also processes: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sesame Seeds, Egg, Wheat, & Sulphites.



250-360-2390

www.cakestc.ca